Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of Company: Wanbury Limited

Scrip Code: 524212 Quarter ended: December 31, 2006
Category | Category of shareholder Number of [Total number of| Number of Total shareholding as a
Code shareholders shares shares held in percentage of total

de- number of shares
materialized
form
As a % of As a % of
(A+B) (A+B+C)
A Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/ Hindu - - - - -
Undivided Family
(b) Central Government/ - - - - -
State Government(s)
(c) Bodies Corporate 6 2,668,223 2,592,173 22.6854 20.9316
(d) Financial Institutions/ - - - - -
Banks
(e) Any Other (specify) - - - - -
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 2,668,223 2,592,173 22.6854 20.9316
(2) Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident| - - - - -
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)
(b) Bodies Corporate 1 3,024,000 - 25.7102 23.7226
(c) Institutions - - - - -
(d) Any Other (specify) - - - - -
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 3,024,000 - 25.7102 23.7226
Total Shareholding off 7 5,692,223 2,592,173 48.3956 44.6541
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)




(B)

Public shareholding

(1)

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions/
Banks

Central Government/
State Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

760,741

760,741

6.4679

5.9678

Foreign Institutionall

Investors

100,000

100,000

0.8502

0.7845

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

860,741

860,741

7.3181

6.7523

(2)

Non-institutions

(@)

Bodies Corporate

381

1,388,703

1,372,853

11.8068

10.8940

Individuals -

i Individual
shareholders holding|
nominal share capital up|
to Rs. 1 lakh.

15,670

2,969,659

2,452,857

25.2482

23.2963

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

28

806,117

806,117

6.8537

6.3238

(©

Any Other -

Clearing Members

51

44,415

44,415

0.3776

0.3484

Sub-Total (B)(2)

16,130

5,208,894

4,676,242

44.2863

40.8625

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

16,133

6,069,635

5,536,983

51.6044

47.6148

TOTAL (A)*(B)

16,140

11,761,858

8,129,156

100.0000

92.2690

(©)

Shares held by Custodians
and against which
Depository Receipts have
been issued - Bank of New|
York

985,500

985,500

7.7310

GRAND TOTAL

(A)+(B)+(C)

16,141

12,747,358

9,114,656

100.0000




