Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of Company: Wanbury Limited

Scrip Code: 524212 Quarter ended: December 31, 2006

Category Code	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in de- materialized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares	
					As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)
A	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group					
(1)	Indian					
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Bodies Corporate	6	2,668,223	2,592,173	22.6854	20.9316
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	6	2,668,223	2,592,173	22.6854	20.9316
(2)	Foreign					
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Bodies Corporate	1	3,024,000	-	25.7102	23.7226
(c)	Institutions	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	1	3,024,000	-	25.7102	23.7226
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	7	5,692,223	2,592,173	48.3956	44.6541

(B)	Public shareholding					
(1)	Institutions					
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	=	-	=	=	-
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	=
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	_
(e)	Insurance Companies	2	760,741	760,741	6.4679	5.9678
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	1	100,000	100,000	0.8502	0.7845
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-	-	-	-
(h)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-
			242 744	222 744		
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	3	860,741	860,741	7.3181	6.7523
(2)	Non-institutions					
(2)	Non-institutions					
(a)	Bodies Corporate	381	1,388,703	1,372,853	11.8068	10.8940
(b)	Individuals -	001	1,000,700	1,0.2,000	11.0000	10.05.10
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.	15,670	2,969,659	2,452,857	25.2482	23.2963
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	28	806,117	806,117	6.8537	6.3238
(c)	Any Other -					
	Clearing Members	51	44,415	44,415	0.3776	0.3484
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	16,130	5,208,894	4,676,242	44.2863	40.8625
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	16,133	6,069,635	5,536,983	51.6044	47.6148
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	16,140	11,761,858	8,129,156	100.0000	92.2690
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued - Bank of New York	1	985,500	985,500		7.7310
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	16,141	12,747,358	9,114,656		100.0000